
2024 F.A.S.T. Team Contact Info 
Karie Saunders Chair / temp sec ksaunders@thrive-church.us 248-891-6940

Jon Cohen Vice-Chair / Finance jon.cohen89@yahoo.com 248-807-9995

Andy Persons Treasurer / Finance apersons@thrive-church.us 734-645-6000

Secretary 

Bonnie Walworth SPRC blwalworth1@comcast.net 313-333-1955

SPRC 

Marc Plizga Finance / SPR plizga25@comcast.net 248-660-5038

Finance 

Brian Drake Trustees the_drakes@comcast.net 248-685-0841

Kevin Frank Trustees circlekf@hotmail.com 248-765-0676

Jenni Cohen Trustees jsteveco@aol.com 248-202-9805

David Schwaninger Lay Leader / SPR dvsmagic4950@yahoo.com 248-884-7646

Glen Betts Member of Annual Conf hglenbetts@comcast.net 248-830-1505

Sue Cole Children's Ministry scole@thrive-church.us 248-887-7351

Jon, Jenni, Bridgette Student Ministry (reps) See individual contact info

Randy Pellett Praise Team Leader rjpellett@aol.com 248-238-5550

Bridgette Moscoso Communications bmoscoso@thrive-church.us 586-703-3322

Pam Haskell Facilities Manager phaskell@thrive-church.us 248-342-8382

Pastor Won Kim Pastor wkim@thrive-church.us 248-602-1736

-


